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Kuglana Ekipa
. Cestorad CES
. Pampas HT
. Cestorad DIL

Pampas KON

Fortuna MLA
. Pampas POL
. Pampas TRA
. Pampas uLJ
. 08 "lvan Kukuljevié"BEL
. Zeljezniar VRI
. Stadion DON
. Slavonija MK
. Sportski centar ~ DUR
. Sportski centar ~ NAS

Pune Cidcenje

28534
28320
26218
28123
28306
27994
27743
27887
27586
27547
26903
26513
26370
26218

384262

14028
13792
12836
13933
13642
13693
13854
13451
13564
13406
12980
12698
12423
12374

186674

3. HL ZONA OSIJEK - 2008/09.

Ukupno Promasaji

42562
42112
39054
42056
41948
41687
41597
41338
41150
40953
39883
39211
38793
38592

570936

545,67
543,38
542,42
539,18
537,79
534,45
533,29
529,97
527,56
525,04
511,32
502,71
497,35
494,77

289
316
286
336
453
321
318
366
299
365
387
383
413
402

525,97 4934

Prosjeci kuglana

Gosti

Najbolji ekipni rezultat

Donji Miholjac
Uljara
Uljara
Uljara
Uljara
HT

HT

HT

HT

HT
Belisce
Nasice

3446
3420
3393
3277
3376
3427
3432
3343
3298
3294
3229
3187

Vrijednosnice OS Darda 3084

HT

3096

574,33
570,00
565,50
546,17
562,67
571,17
572,00
567,17
549,67
549,00
538,17
531,17
514,00
516,00

Najbolji pojedinalni rezultat

Predrag Vukobratovi¢
Davor Roncevié
Vanja Ret

Ivica Prpi¢

Stjepan Fotak

Tibor Bece

Predrag Vukobratovi¢
Stjepan Fotak

Karlo Lodoly

Sreéko Vuka

Saa Andrijani¢
DraZen Balentovi¢
Zdenko StrugaCevac
Milan Lon¢ar

DON
NAS
ULJ

HRV
KON
ULJ

DON
KON
HRV
HRV
VRI

TRA
BEL

PUR

625
598
627
604
633
602
603
610
582
591
583
557
561
540

Ukupni rezultat

Pune Ciséenje

56660
57069
52184
56067
56983
56121
55769
56218
55803
55611
54205
53034
52832
52955

771511

28028
28389
25715
27124
27299
27536
27676
27968
27730
27576
26456
24606
24901
25675

Ukupno Promasaji

84688
85458
77899
83191
84282
83657
83445
84186
83533
83187
80661
77640
77733
78630

376679 1148190

542,87
549,57
540,97
533,28
540,27
536,26
534,90
539,65
535,47
533,25
517,06
497,69
498,29
504,04

619
561
544
™
871
627
609
561
488
599
647
894
857
660

528,75 9278



